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THE CALIFORNIA CUP AND BMC TROPHY INTER-CENTRE CHALLENGE MATCH 
MGCC Silverstone, 23rd June 2007 

F I N A L  R E S U L T S  
 

Position Car No Name Class Score 

1 36 Walbran, Matthew H 300.8 
2 37 Walbran, Paul H 310.9 
3 33 Walbran, Andrew H 313.1 
4 13 Gould, Ian H 321.7 
5 38 Walbran, Scott H 334 
6 21 Neesam, Jon H 334.5 
7 40 Graham, Barry C 337.4 
8 14 Gould, James H 340.7 
9 2 Bassett, Sophy C 343.6 
10 32 Thompson, Peter C 348.2 
11 23 Pack, Nigel H 348.9 
12 25 Revell, Edward D 354.1 
13 28 Smalley, Christopher D 356.6 
14 12 Godden, Chris C 358.3 
15 18 Laurence, Sheila D 370.2 
16 30 Stonehouse, David J 374.5 
17 41 Barwell, Alex A 375.7 
18 6 Coppock, Dave F 375.8 
19 26 Reynolds, Colin E 379 
20 44 Rowlatt, Laura C 379.2 
21 10 Fox, Ena D 379.9 
22 24 Pilcher, Chris D 381.6 
23 43 Rowlatt, Nick C 383 
24 45 Rowaltt, Lizzie C 384.3 
25 22 Neesam, Mike C 388.9 
26 35 Walbran, Cameron H 389.3 
27 1 Ashley, Frank E 399.2 
28 34 Walbran, Bronwyn H 422.1 
29 15 Gould, Mhari A 425.1 
30 3 Bayne-Powell, Annette E 426.6 
31 9 Douglas, Robert F 427.1 
32 31 Taylor, Ed E 431.4 
33 11 Fox, Jordan D 434.3 
34 17 Jones, Peter E 441.6 
35 42 Reid, Alex E 457 
36 8 Douglas, Lynne F 495.2 
37 4 Cocup, Darrell J 516.4 
 19 Lawson, Gavin C DNF 
 29 Spedding, Christopher C DNF 
 39 Wild, Oliver C DNF 
 5 Cox, Bruce  DNS 
 7 Cooke, Christopher  DNS 
 16 Hamilton Stuart  DNS 
 27 Ryan, Geoff  DNS 
 28 Smalley, Christopher  DNS 
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Total 
Time 

 

Class 
Ranking 

      

30 Stonehouse, David  374.5  1 

41 Barwell, Alex  375.7  2 

15 Gould, Mhari  425.1  3 

4 Cocup, Darrell  516.4  4 
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C      
      

  Number Name 
 

Total 
Time 

 

Class 
Ranking 

      

40 Graham, Barry  337.4  1 

2 Bassett, Sophy  343.6  2 

32 Thompson, Peter  348.2  3 

12 Godden, Chris  358.3  4 

44 Rowlatt, Laura  379.2  5 

43 Rowlatt, Nick  383.0  6 

45 Rowaltt, Lizzie  384.3  7 

22 Neesam, Mike  388.9  8 
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Time 

 

Class 
Ranking 

      

25 Revell, Edward  354.1  1 

28 Smalley, Christopher  356.6  2 

18 Laurence, Sheila  370.2  3 

10 Fox, Ena  379.9  4 

24 Pilcher, Chris  381.6  5 

11 Fox, Jordan  434.3  6 
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  Number Name 
 

Total 
Time 

 

Class 
Ranking 

      

26 Reynolds, Colin  379.0  1 

1 Ashley, Frank  399.2  2 

3 Bayne-Powell, Annette  426.6  3 

31 Taylor, Ed  431.4  4 

17 Jones, Peter  441.6  5 

42 Reid, Alex  457.0  6 
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F      
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Time 

 

Class 
Ranking 

      

6 Coppock, Dave  375.8  1 

9 Douglas, Robert  427.1  2 

8 Douglas, Lynne  495.2  3 
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H      
      

  Number Name 
 

Total 
Time 

 

Class 
Ranking 

      

36 Walbran, Matthew  300.8  1 

37 Walbran, Paul  310.9  2 

33 Walbran, Andrew  313.1  3 

13 Gould, Ian  321.7  4 

38 Walbran, Scott  334.0  5 

21 Neesam, Jon  334.5  6 

14 Gould, James  340.7  7 

23 Pack, Nigel  348.9  8 

35 Walbran, Matthew  389.3  9 

34 Walbran, Bronwyn  422.1  10 
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Team Awards 
 
 
California Cup 
 

1. Auckland Centre A (Walbran A., M. and P.)    924.8s 
2. Lincolnshire Centre A (Lawrence, Pack and Smalley)   1075.7s 
3. Auckland Centre B (Walbran B., C. and S.)    1149.8s 
DNF Lincolnshire Centre B (Fox, Lawson and Wild) 

 
BMC Trophy 
 

1. South East Centre (Rowlatt L., L. and N.)    1146.5s 
2. Lincolnshire Centre (Fox, Stonehouse and Thompson)  1157.9s 

 
 
Register Trophy 
 

1. MMM Register (Ashley, Bayne-Powell and Reynolds)   1204.8s 
2. T-Register (Coppock, Douglas L. and Douglas R.)   1298.1s 

 
 
MGB Register Trophy 

 
1. Edward Revell        354.1s 
2. Christopher Smalley       356.6s 
3. Sheila Laurence       370.2s 
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